
GOBI ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL (UA)

ONLINE CLASS CO-ORDINATORS

Class CLASS 

COORDINATOR

Mobile

II  B.A 

TAMIL

Mr.A.Alagesan 9524907866

III  B.A 

TAMIL

Dr.P.Tamilarasi 9486707973

ONLINE CLASS PAPER ALLOTMENT

Class Subject Faculty

II  B.A 
TAMIL 

rka ,yf;fpak; Dr. M. Ramsamy

ahg;G> mzp Mr. A. Alagesan

nfhq;F ehl;L tuyhW 
Dr. K.Saravanakumar

III B.A 
TAMIL

rpw;wpyf;fpak; Dr. K.Saravanakumar

,jopay; Mr. A. Alagesan

Gwg;nghUs; ntz;ghkhiy Dr.P.Tamilarasi

jkpo; ,yf;fpa tuyhW - I Dr. M. Ramsamy



ONLINE CLASS TIME TABLE

II B.A TAMIL

Date Day 10.00 – 11.00 am 11.00 to 12.00 noon 12.00 – 1.00 pm

05.08.2020 Wednesday AA               KS TAMIL

06.08.2020 Thursday KS MR ENGLISH

07.08.2020 Friday MR AA TAMIL

08.08.2020 Saturday MR               KS ENGLISH

10.08.2020 Monday KS MR TAMIL

11.08.2020 Tuesday MR AA ENGLISH

12.08.2020 Wednesday AA               KS TAMIL

13.08.2020 Thursday KS MR ENGLISH

14.08.2020 Friday MR AA TAMIL

17.08.2020 Monday MR               KS ENGLISH

18.08.2020 Tuesday KS MR TAMIL

19.08.2020 Wednesday MR AA ENGLISH

20.08.2020 Thursday AA               KS TAMIL

21.08.2020 Friday KS MR ENGLISH

24.08.2020 Monday MR AA TAMIL

25.08.2020 Tuesday MR               KS ENGLISH

26.08.2020 Wednesday KS MR TAMIL

27.08.2020 Thursday MR AA ENGLISH

28.08.2020 Friday AA               KS TAMIL

29.08.2020 Saturday KS MR ENGLISH

31.08.2020 Monday MR AA TAMIL



III B.A TAMIL

Date Day 10.00 – 11.00 am 11.00 to 12.00 
noon

12.00 – 1.00 pm

05.08.2020 Wednesday PT MR KS

06.08.2020 Thursday MR PT AA

07.08.2020 Friday AA KS PT

08.08.2020 Saturday PT MR KS

10.08.2020 Monday AA PT MR

11.08.2020 Tuesday AA KS PT

12.08.2020 Wednesday PT MR KS

13.08.2020 Thursday MR PT AA

14.08.2020 Friday AA KS PT

17.08.2020 Monday PT MR KS

18.08.2020 Tuesday AA PT MR

19.08.2020 Wednesday AA KS PT

20.08.2020 Thursday PT MR KS

21.08.2020 Friday MR PT AA

24.08.2020 Monday AA KS PT

25.08.2020 Tuesday PT MR KS

26.08.2020 Wednesday AA PT MR

27.08.2020 Thursday AA KS PT

28.08.2020 Friday PT MR KS

29.08.2020 Saturday MR PT AA

31.08.2020 Monday AA KS PT



II B. TAMIL III B.A TAMIL

 PT - Dr.P.Tamilarasi      –       ----         21 hrs

 KS - Dr. K.Saravanakumar                 –       14 hrs                 14 hrs

 MR -  Dr. M. Ramswamy                      –     13hrs               14 hrs

 AA -  Mr. A. Alagesan     –       15 hrs   14 hrs

                                                                       ---------                        -----------       
                 

Total  42hrs 63hrs

                                                                       ---------                        -----------

II B.A TAMIL

Date/ Time 10.00 – 11.00 am 11.00 to 12.00 noon 12.00 – 1.00 pm

I AA               KS TAMIL

II KS MR ENGLISH

III MR AA TAMIL

IV MR               KS ENGLISH

V KS MR TAMIL

VI MR AA ENGLISH

III B.A TAMIL

Date/ Time 10.00 – 11.00 am 11.00 to 12.00 noon 12.00 – 1.00 pm

I PT MR KS

II MR PT AA

III AA KS PT

IV PT MR KS

V AA PT MR

VI AA KS PT


